H-1
H
Custom Wire and Sleeving
for Fuel Cell Applications
� Solid Oxide Fuel Cell Anode and
Interconnect Wire
� High Temperature 1200°C (2200°F)
� Nickel, Stainless and Platinum

industry leading solution for the high temperature and low
drift performance expected in many fuel cell applications.
This performance includes increasing the temperature and
durability to levels never previously achieved in the fast
responding small diameter thermocouple probes.
NMQXL-125U-6,
miniature size
probe, $29.
NQXL-14G-12,
standard size
probe, $30.
Standard Dimension—Quick-Connect Probes
Alloy/ANSI Sheath Dia. Model Number Junction Type
Color Code inches ANSI Color Code G/E U G/E U Price/Add'l
MINIATURE CONNECTOR 6" 12" Add’l 6"
CHROMEGA®- 0.010" KMQXL-010[*]-[**] $51.00 $71.00 $52.40 $72.40 $1.40
ALOMEGA® 0.020" KMQXL-020[*]-[**] 31.00 33.00 31.70 33.70 0.70
XL 0.032" KMQXL-032[*]-[**] 31.00 33.00 31.70 33.70 0.70
Sheath 0.040" KMQXL-040[*]-[**] 31.00 33.00 31.70 33.70 0.70
0.062" KMQXL-062[*]-[**] 27.00 29.00 27.85 29.85 0.85
0.125" KMQXL-125[*]-[**] 27.00 29.00 28.75 30.75 1.75
OMEGA-P®- 0.020" NMQXL-020[*]-[**] $31.00 $33.00 $31.70 $33.70 $0.70
OMEGA-N® 0.032" NMQXL-032[*]-[**] 31.00 33.00 31.70 33.70 0.70
XL 0.040" NMQXL-040[*]-[**] 31.00 33.00 31.70 33.70 0.70
Sheath 0.062" NMQXL-062[*]-[**] 27.00 29.00 27.85 29.85 0.85
0.125" NMQXL-125[*]-[**] 27.00 29.00 28.75 30.75 1.75
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
For Comp
lete